

Board of County Commissioners Agenda Request



Requested Meeting Date: July 12, 2022

Title of Item: Temp On-Sale Liquor License

REGULAR AGENDA	Action Requested:	Direction Requested
CONSENT AGENDA	✓ Approve/Deny Motion	Discussion Item
INFORMATION ONLY	Adopt Resolution (attach dr	aft) Hold Public Hearing* e copy of hearing notice that was published
Submitted by:		Department:
Sally M. Huhta		Auditor's
Presenter (Name and Title): N/A		Estimated Time Needed: N/A
Summary of Issue:		
Temporary On Sale Liquor License for Isle Lions Club d/b/a Isle Lions Club		
Alternatives, Options, Effects on Others/Comments:		
Recommended Action/Motion: Approve motion for: ON Sale: Isle Lions Club, d/b/a Isle Lions Club – Williams Township, at White Pine Logging & Threshing Show – 15489 180th Ave., Finlayson, MN		
Financial Impact: Is there a cost associated with this request? What is the total cost, with tax and shipping? \$ Is this budgeted? Yes ✓ No Please Explain:		